River North Women's Golf Association – 2023 Membership Application rivernorthwomensgolfassociation.org

Membership Annual Dues: \$25

Name:		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Home Phone:	Cell Phone	
E-Mail:		
Home Course:		
GHIN#:	Handicap Index	

**Application must be received by March 15, 2023 for Membership Information to be added to the RNWGA Directory

Make Check Payable to:

River North Women's Golf Association or RNWGA

Mail to:

River North Women's Golf Association or RNWGA c/o Lena Tice 2360 Ashmel Court SW Atlanta, GA 30311

Thank you for joining River North Women's Golf Association!